City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details

File #: 2021-196 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Approved

File created: 5/11/2021 In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/13/2021 Final action: 5/17/2021

Title: Contract - Breece Enterprises, Inc. - East State Water & Sewer Improvements

City Council is requested to award a contract to Breece Enterprises, Inc. in the amount of
$674,055.00 for the replacement of failing and outdated water and sanitary sewer mains installed in
1928 and services as well as resurfacing the roadway along East State Avenue from N. Main St. to
Johnson St. and that the appropriate City official and/or employee be authorized to execute all
necessary documents.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 10. East State Water and Sewer Improvements, 2. SIGNED__Recommendation Bid 17-050521
East State Ave Water and sewer PH-2

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/17/2021 1 City Council approved Pass
City of High Point Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/11/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

